Keysight Technologies
Increase Multi-Antenna
Array Test Throughput with the
M9703A AXIe Digitizer
Application Note
Abstract
Smart antenna architectures incorporating multiple antenna elements in an array
are used in many applications. Wireless communications standards like 802.11ac,

Ordering information
Model Description
M9703A AXIe 12-bit Digitizer
Base Configuration Options
M9703A-SR1 1 1 GS/s Sampling Rate
M9703A-SR2 1.6 GS/s Sampling Rate
M9703A-INT Interleaved Channel Sampling
M9703A-F05 1 650 MHz Maximum Analog Bandwidth
M9703A-F10 1 GHz Bandwidth Additional Path
M9703A-M10 1 1 GB (64 MS/ch) Acquisition Memory
M9703A-M20 2 GB (128 MS/ch) Acquisition Memory
M9703A-M40 4 GB (256 MS/ch) Acquisition Memory
M9703A-DDC Digital down-conversion firmware
Related Products
M9502A 2-slot AXIe Chassis
M9505A 5-slot AXIe Chassis
M9536A Embedded AXIe Controller